SBR30A45CTBQ-13
Part Number SBR30A45CTBQ-13
Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated
Description DIODE ARRAY SBR 45V 30MA TO263

Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated Description DIODE ARRAY SBR 45V 30MA TO263
Package / Case Digi-Reel® Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 550mV @ 15A Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max) 45V
Supplier Device Package TO-263AB (D²PAK) Speed Fast Recovery = 200mA (Io)
Series SBR® Packaging Original-Reel®
Package / Case TO-263-3, D²Pak (2 Leads + Tab), TO-263AB Operating Temperature - Junction -55°C ~ 150°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount Diode Type Super Barrier
Diode Configuration 1 Pair Common Cathode Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 500µA @ 45V
Current - Average Rectified (Io) (per
Diode) 15mA
Diodes Incorporated with warrantied and confidence. RFQ SBR30A45CTBQ-13 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for SBR30A45CTBQ-13
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
SBR30A45CTB-G SBR30A45CTB-G DIODES DIODES 3000 pcs
SBR30A45CTB-13 DIODE ARRAY SBR 45V 15A TO263 Diodes Incorporated 2935 pcs
SBR30A60CTB-13 DIODE ARRAY SBR 60V 15A D2PAK Diodes Incorporated 3200 pcs
SBR30A150CTFP DIODE ARRAY SBR 150V 15A ITO220 Diodes Incorporated 5000 pcs
SBR30A45CT DIODE ARRAY SBR 45V 15A TO220AB Diodes Incorporated 1041 pcs
SBR30A45CTB DIODE ARRAY SBR 45V 15A TO263 Diodes Incorporated 30 pcs
SBR30A40CTFP DIODE ARRAY SBR 40V 15A ITO220AB Diodes Incorporated 2950 pcs
SBR30A300CT SBR30A300CT DIODES DIODES 938 pcs
SBR30A45CTB-13-G SBR30A45CTB-13-G DIODES DIODES 400 pcs
SBR30A40CT DIODE ARRAY SBR 40V 15A TO220AB Diodes Incorporated 5999 pcs
SBR30A60CTBQ-13 DIODE ARRAY SBR 60V 15A D2PAK Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
SBR30A45CTFP DIODE ARRAY SBR 45V 15A ITO220AB Diodes Incorporated 1900 pcs
SBR30A50CTFP DIODE ARRAY SBR 50V 15A ITO220AB Diodes Incorporated 1850 pcs
SBR30A60CTB SBR30A60CTB DIODES DIODES 9970 pcs
SBR30A60CTB-G SBR30A60CTB-G DIODES DIODES 109 pcs
SBR30A60CT-G DIODE SB 60V TO220AB Diodes Incorporated 1695 pcs
SBR30A150CT-G SBR30A150CT-G DIODES DIODES 910 pcs
SBR30A50CT DIODE ARRAY SBR 50V 15A TO220AB Diodes Incorporated 9999 pcs
SBR30A60CTFP DIODE ARRAY SBR 60V 15A ITO220AB Diodes Incorporated 9000 pcs
SBR30A60CT DIODE ARRAY SBR 60V 15A TO220AB Diodes Incorporated 3882 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
SBR30A45CTBQ-13 Details PDF